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THIS SURVEY HAS BEEN PREPARED WITH A SCALING ACCURACY

FOR A PLOT AT A SCALE OF

1:50.

ALL LEVELS ARE IN METRES RELATED TO AN ORDNANCE SURVEY

BENCHMARK LOCATED ON THE BOUNDARY WALL OF No 23 & 25

CANFIELD GARDENS (value 46.11m).

Scale = 1 : 50

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

1.0

0.0

brick

brick

brick

brick

brick

brick

brick

brick

brick

tiles

tiles

tiles

tiles

render

brick

brick

brick

brick

brick

render

FRONT ELEVATION, CANFIELD GARDENS
EXISTING




	Sheets and Views
	Model


